Approved Proposals

From 3/31/2016 - 4/5/2016

ANT 420 Applied Anthropology

ANT 400 Ethnographic Methods

ANT 305 Methods in Biological Anthropology

New Course
Log Program
Number Code
9041-
2015
AAA
ggig' 357/HST
357
8838-
2015
9333-
2015
9037-
2015 ANT 430
9040-
2015 ANT 431

Change Course

Log
Number

9081-
2015

9044-
2015

9043-
2015

9036-
2015
9079-
2015
9038-
2015

9332-
2015

Program
Code

STA 419

(STA Statistics Project

319)

Anthropology of Selected World
ANT 330 Areas (Ethnology of Selected World

Areas)

ANT 346 Kinship and Culture

ANT 355

STA 425 Actuarial Probability and Statistics

ANT 360 Ethnography of Mesoamerica

The Black Diaspora and the meaning
of Sports, 1800 to the Present

Issues in Contemporary
Anthropology

Historical Perspectives in
Anthropology

Anthropology of Migration
(Migration in the Americas)

w

w

0(3)

3(2)

ANT 300 Research Methods in Anthropology 3

Credits

Credits

Details

New Elective
Course

New General
Education Course

New Elective
Course

New Elective
Course

New Elective
Course

New Elective
Course

Details

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqgs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Drop Course

Drop Course

Change Course
Credit

Drop Course

Drop Course



Log Program _ _
Number Code Title Credits

Cultures of the Great Lakes Region
ANT 347 (Environments and Cultures of the 0 (3)
Great Lakes Region)

9035-
2015

9045-
2015

New Certificate
Log .
Number Title

9042-
2015

ANT 316 Death, Burial, and Culture 3

Certificate in Applied Anthropology

Program Changes
College of Health Professions

Allied Health Sciences

Log .
Number Title
8786- . . .
2014 AHS Health Professional Degree Completion Emphasis

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

Anthropology Department

Log .
Number Title

9039-

2015 Fall 2015 Major Program Change

Statistics Department

Log .
Number Title
9078- . - .

2015 Applied Statistics Minor Program Change
9080-

2015 Statistics Major

Details

Drop Course

Drop Course

Details

New Certificate

Details

Change Program
Emphasis

Details

Change Program
Requirements

Details

Change Program
Electives

Change Program
Requirements
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