# **Approved Proposals**

From 3/31/2016 - 4/5/2016

### **New Course**

Log Number	Program Code	Title		Credits	Details
9041- 2015	ANT 420	Applied Anthropology	3		New Elective Course
9364- 2016	AAA 357/HST 357	The Black Diaspora and the meaning of Sports, 1800 to the Present	3		New General Education Course
8838- 2015	ANT 400	Ethnographic Methods	3		New Elective Course
9333- 2015		Methods in Biological Anthropology	3		New Elective Course
9037- 2015	ANT 430	Issues in Contemporary Anthropology	3		New Elective Course
9040- 2015	ANT 431	Historical Perspectives in Anthropology	3		New Elective Course

# Change Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9081- 2015	STA 419 (STA 319)	Statistics Project	3	Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9044- 2015	ANT 330	Anthropology of Selected World Areas (Ethnology of Selected World Areas)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Title
9043- 2015	ANT 346	Kinship and Culture	3	Drop Course
9036- 2015	ANT 355	Anthropology of Migration (Migration in the Americas)	0 (3)	Drop Course
9079- 2015	STA 425	Actuarial Probability and Statistics	3 (2)	Change Course Credit
9038- 2015	ANT 360	Ethnography of Mesoamerica	3	Drop Course
9332- 2015	ANT 300	Research Methods in Anthropology	3	Drop Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details	
9035- 2015	ANT 347	Cultures of the Great Lakes Region (Environments and Cultures of the Great Lakes Region)	0 (3)	Drop Course	
9045- 2015	ANT 316	Death, Burial, and Culture	3	Drop Course	
New Certificate					
Log Number	•	Title		Details	
9042- 2015	Certificate	e in Applied Anthropology		New Certificate	

Program Changes

# **College of Health Professions**

#### **Allied Health Sciences**

Log Number	Title	Details
8786- 2014	AHS Health Professional Degree Completion Emphasis	Change Program Emphasis

# **College of Liberal Arts and Sciences**

### **Anthropology Department**

Log Numbe	r	Details
9039- 2015	Fall 2015 Major Program Change	Change Program Requirements

### **Statistics Department**

Log Number	Title	Details
9078- 2015	Applied Statistics Minor Program Change	Change Program Electives
9080- 2015	Statistics Major	Change Program Requirements

Authors **Email** Name

Madden

maddeng@gvsu.edu Woodard,

Gwyn

Moore, Louis moorelou@gvsu.edu Shoultz, Gerald <a href="mailto:shoultzg@gvsu.edu">shoultzg@gvsu.edu</a>

Wambach,

wambachm@gvsu.edu Michael